
 

 

Date Event Contact & Info 
FEBRUARY   

Wednesday 20th Feb Inkpen 92 Group Meeting – 2.30pm 

The History of Highclere Castle 

Margaret Bessent 

Inkpen Sports Pavilion 

All are welcome 

Guests £2 

Thursday 28th Feb Tea at the Pavilion 3-5pm Claire Jones 668980 

MARCH   

Thursday 7th March Crown & Garter Gathering – 7pm Anna Bidwell  

Sunday 17th March Inkpen  Market- Village Hall 

Starting at 10am – 12.30pm 

Josephine Stark I 668068 

Wednesday 20th March Inkpen 92 Group Meeting – 2.30pm 

English Gardens & Kirby House 

Katherine Astor 

Inkpen Sports Pavilion 

All are welcome 

Guests £2 

Saturday 23rd March 6th Great Inkpen Quiz 

Inkpen Village Hall – Tickets £2.50 pp  

Bookings call: 

07568 284750 

APRIL   

Thursday 4th April Tea at the Pavilion 3-5pm Claire Jones 668980 

Sunday 19st April Inkpen  Market- Village Hall 

Starting at 10am – 12.30pm 

Josephine Stark I 668068 

Wednesday 17th April 

 

Inkpen 92 Group Meeting – 2.30pm 

Victoria & Albert – 200th Anniversary 

Nigel Marriott 

Inkpen Sports Pavilion 

All are welcome 

Guests £2 

MAY   

Friday 10th May Newcomers to Inkpen Meeting 

Followed by showing: Black Legend 

Gerald Atkinson I 668375 

Sunday 19th May     Inkpen Market – Village Hall 

Starting at 10am – 12.30pm 

Josephine Stark I 668068 

JUNE   

Sunday 9th June Inkpen Cricket Club v Peasemore Simon Hanna 669028 

Sunday 16th June     Inkpen Market – Village Hall 

Starting at 10am – 12.30pm 

Josephine Stark I 668068 

Sunday 16th June Gardens of the  

Old Rectory & Kirby House 

National Open Gardens Scheme 

 

Gerald Atkinson I 668375 

Sunday 30th June Gibbet Chalenge 2019 

Inkpen Playing Field – 10am 

Simon Hanna 669028 

JULY   

Saturday 6th July Party in the Park ?? 

Sunday 7th July Inkpen Cricket Club v Bodielan Library Simon Hanna 669028 

Sunday 20th July 

(no August Market) 

Inkpen Market – Village Hall 

Starting at 10am – 12.30pm 

Josephine Stark I 668068 
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